Hall of the House of Representatives

85th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2005

Amendment Form

JBC 04/05/05 (15)

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 92

"AN ACT FOR THE STATE BOARD OF COLLECTION AGENCIES APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2005-2007 BIENNIUM."

Amendment No. 2 to Senate Bill No. 92.

Amend Senate Bill No. 92 as engrossed, H3/18/05 (version: 03-18-2005 08:58):

Page 3, line 21 delete "COLLECTIONS BD FIELD INVESTIGATOR 1" and substitute "COLLECTIONS BD FIELD INVESTIGATOR 2"

AND

Page 3, line 23 delete "2" and substitute "3"

AND

Page 4, line 7 delete "63,727 65,638" and substitute "99,981 102,979" AND

Page 4, line 9 delete "22,088 22,503" and substitute "23,103 23,548"

AND

Page 4, line 11 delete "49,006 49,006" and substitute "55,006 55,006" AND

Page 4, line 16 delete "146,921 149,247" and substitute "190,190 193,633"



The Amendment was read _____ By: Senator Luker TCW/TCW - 04-05-2005 19:34 TCW168